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Monday, September 2, 2019 Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Wednesday, September 4, 2019 Thursday, September 5, 2019 Friday, September 6, 2019

NO SCHOOL Breaded Chicken & Cheese Sandwich Creamy Mac & Cheese Old Fashioned Hamburger Fresh Hot Pizza

WG Bun & Ketchup Dinner Roll WG Bun, Ketchup, Mustard & Pickle Rounds Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Baby Carrots & Dip Cucumbers w/Dip Crunchy Cheetos Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Corneriffic Salad

Fruit of the Day

Sandwich de Pollo con Queso Macaronis con Queso Hamburguesa con catsup, mostaza, y pepinillos Pizza Caliente de Queso

NO HAY ESCUELA Zanahorias con dip Pan - Pepinos con dip cheetos y ensalada de maiz Ensalada con aredeso

Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia

Monday, September 9, 2019 Tuesday, September 10, 2019 Wednesday, September 11, 2019 Thursday, September 12, 2019 Friday, September 13, 2019

Chicken Fritter  Wrap Taco in a Bag BBQ Chicken Leg Meatball Sub w/Mozzarella Fresh Hot Pizza

WG Tortilla, Dressed Cabbage & Cheese Nacho Cheese Chips & Seasoned Beef Seasoned Rice WG Hot Dog Bun Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Baby Carrots & Dip Shredded Lettuce & Cheese Cucumbers w/Dip Goldfish Pretzels Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Refried Bean Dip Fruit of the Day Boomba Corn & Carrot Slims w/ Dip

Strawberry Chex Mix Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Buñuelos de Pollo con tortilla Taco en Bolsita Chips con queso y carne Pierna de Pollo a la barbacoa con arroz Sandwich de albondigas con queso Pizza Caliente de Queso

Repollo y queso, zanahorias Lechuga, queso, dip de frijoles pepinos con dip pretzels, maiz y zanahorias con dip Ensalada con aredeso

Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia Fruta del Dia

Monday, September 16, 2019 Tuesday, September 17, 2019 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 Thursday, September 19, 2019 Friday, September 20, 2019

Cowboy Cheeseburger Orange Chicken Southwest Nachos All Beef Hot Dog Fresh Hot Pizza

Cool Ranch Doritos Steamed Seasoned Rice Shredded Lettuce, Chz, Diced Tomatoes & Sour Cream Hot Dog Bun & Ketchup Crisp Greens Salad w Dressing

Baby Carrots & Dip Mixed Greens Salad w/ Dressing Golden Corn Chips Cheddar Goldfish Crackers Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Ranchero Corn Salad Baked Beans 

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Hanmburguesa con Queso y Doritos Pollo a la naranja con arroz Nachos con lechuga, queso, tomate y crema hot dog de carne con catsup Pizza Caliente de Queso

Zanahorias con dip ensalada con adereso chips de maiz y ensalada de maiz galletitas de queso, frijoles Ensalada con aredeso

Fruta del Dia fruta del dia fruta del dia fruta del dia Fruta del Dia

Monday, September 23, 2019 Tuesday, September 24, 2019 Wednesday, September 25, 2019 Thursday, September 26, 2019 Friday, September 27, 2019

Chicken Fritters Juicy Mozzarella Burger Chicken Alfredo Penne Brunch Lunch Fresh Hot Pizza

Ketchup WG Bun & Ketchup w/Mozzarella Cheese French Toast Sticks, Margarine & Syrup Baby Carrots & Dip

Garden Salsa Sun Chips Crunchy Cheetos Dinner Roll Fruited Yogurt Fruit of the Day

Corn Crunch Salad Baked Beans Mixed Greens & Dressing Sliced Cucumbers w/Dip

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day 

Buñuelos de Pollo con catsup hamburguesa de queso pasta con pollo y salsa alfredo Palitos de pan frances con miel Pizza Caliente de Queso

chips, ensalada de maiz cheetos y frijoles queso, pan, ensalada con adereso yogurt, pepinos con dip Ensalada con aredeso

fruta del dia fruta del dia fruta del dia fruta del dia Fruta del Dia

Monday, September 30, 2019 Tuesday, October 1, 2019 Wednesday, October 2, 2019 Thursday, October 3, 2019 Friday, October 4, 2019

Cheeseburger

Ketchup & Pickles

Doritos Cool Ranch

Baked Beans

Fruit of the Day

Hamburguesa con queso

doritos y frijoles

fruta del dia

September 2019 K-8 Pizza Every Fridays Menu

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

                                                                                  

                                      


